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Manzanita Governance Board  
Meeting Dates 2024-2025 

 
 

All open board meetings welcome the public. 
 
The regular board meetings of the Governance Board of Manzanita Public Charter School will be 
held at: 

Manzanita Public Charter School  
Staff Lounge  

991 Mountain View Blvd. 
Vandenberg Space Force Base, CA 93437 

(will also be held via teleconference) 
 

Members of the public who wish to access this Board meeting via Zoom may do so by clicking the 
direct link:  https://us02web.zoom.us/j/6825676592  
 

July 2024 – Summer Break (No Meeting) 
Wednesday  August 14, 2024 3:30 PM 
Wednesday  September 11, 2024 3:30 PM 

  Wednesday  October 9, 2024 3:30 PM 
Wednesday  November 13, 2024 3:30 PM 
Wednesday  December 11, 2024 3:30 PM 
Wednesday  January 15, 2025  3:30 PM 
Wednesday  February 12, 2025 3:30 PM 
Wednesday  March 12, 2025 3:30 PM 
Wednesday  April 9, 2025 3:30 PM 
Wednesday  May 14, 2025 3:30 PM 
Wednesday  June 18, 2025  3:30 PM 

 

“A Gold Ribbon School” 
 

991 Mountain View Blvd. 
 Vandenberg Space Force Base, CA 93437 

Phone: (805) 734-5600 
Fax: (805) 734-3572 

www.manzanitacharterschool.com  
info@manzanitacharterschool.com 

http://www.manzanitacharterschool.com/
mailto:info@manzanitacharterschool.com

